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              Analog Devices LT1056S8#PBF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 SO-8

 Description
 
                500uV 5.5MHz 30pA SO-8  FET InputAmplifiers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.0673
                      	$ 3.07
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.6871
                      	$ 26.87
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.4596
                      	$ 73.79
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.2305
                      	$ 223.05
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.1255
                      	$ 1062.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.0778
                      	$ 2077.80



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  